Place

1

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

Thursday June 9 1JS Results

2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Juvenile SP

Short Program

Final Result Details

Name

Basia Wasiak, Tampa Bay SC

Jordan Virata, Texas Gulf Coast
FSC

Allison White, Tampa Bay SC

Kacey Dockum, Texas Gulf
Coast FSC

Peyton Ross, Texas Gulf Coast
FSC

Anna Scott Weiler

Delaney Ross, Texas Gulf Coast
FSC

Adeline Wieler, Atlanta FSC
Katia Kochengina, Atlanta FSC
Chloe Rutter, Atlanta FSC
Triniti Fong, Atlanta FSC
Isabela Selleck, Panthers FSC

Kylie Rutledge, Texas Gulf
Coast FSC

Madeline Freeman, Atlanta FSC
Madison Long, Atlanta FSC
Nicole Snowling, Georgia FSC
Kaitlyn Plaziak, Atlanta FSC

TSS TES
= |+

PCS
+

SS TR |PE |[CH IN

Ded [Start
- #

25.13/14.69|10.44 2.942.69 2.883.00 3.25/0.00 #13

24.90(15.01
23.67/13.68
22.93/13.11

22.8812.67
22.27/12.73
21.20|11.13

21.17/11.71
20.16/11.03
19.67/10.95
19.6510.83
19.39/10.15

18.76/10.43

17.80| 8.85
17.65/10.10
15.70| 8.40
15.00 7.22

9.89/2.8812.882.69(3.002.69|0.00| #1

9.5412.632.812.692.692.88|0.00

9.462.562.442.63 2.88/2.94|0.00
9.6312.752.692.632.88/2.75/0.50
8.7212.56 2.312.38 2.63|2.44/0.00
8.8212.56 2.632.38 2.50(2.56 0.00
9.2412.752.382.442.632.81 |0.00

8.3312.3812.382.25 2.442.44/0.00

8.9512.502.4412.50 2.69 2.63 0.00
7.5512.13/1.882.132.25/2.25/0.00
7.3012.13/1.94/1.942.25/2.06 0.00
7.7812.2512.1912.132.19/2.31|0.00

10.492.942.752.94|3.06 3.19|0.50
10.32/3.002.81 2.88/3.00 2.940.50

10.71/3.002.812.943.253.19|0.50

10.072.7512.752.69 3.06 3.13|0.00

#18
#16

#9
#17
#7

#15
#19
#4
#11
#6

#3

#2
#14
#12
#10



Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name 155 1 TES PCS Tss R pE cH | IN P St;”
18 | OliviaKim, Atlanta FSC ~ |14.24] 6.95| 7.29[2.13(2.131.88(2.252.00/0.00 #8

19 | Sarah Vincent, SC of Huntsville 11.89| 6.63| 5.76/1.69 1.63 1.56 1.75/1.56 /0.50| #5
Kasey Anne D'Eloia, Atlanta

WD FSC i
Officials
Function Name

Judge 1 Lori Malthaner, Fayetteville, GA
Judge 2 Deborah Currie, Erie, PA
Judge 3 Dana Graham, Atlanta, GA
Judge 4 Catherine Hackney, Acworth, GA
Judge 5 Frances Jesel, Mooresville, NC
Judge 6 John O'Connor, Philadelphia, PA
Referee Robert Wagner, Orlando, FL

Technical Controller Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL

Technical Specialist Steven Belanger, West Palm Bch, FL
Assistant Technical Specialist,  Tracey Poletis, Baltimore, MD

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Intermediate Ladies SP - Group A

Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name 155 TES PES 'ss TR PE cH v Ped St

1 Alexa Binder, Panthers FSC ~ 34.08 20.48|13.60 3.813.75|3.883.88 4.060.00 #13

Sarah Bamford, Birmingham

2 e 28.21/16.08/12.13/3.56/3.31/3.563.38 3.38 0.00 #7

3 | Olivia Herman, Panthers FSC  [27.63/14.41/13.22/3.69/3.75/3.81/3.75/3.88/0.00| #14

4 | Natalie Dayvault, Georgia FSC [26.00/13.53/12.47/3.50(3.383.56/3.69/3.63/0.00| #10

5 | Ellie Nedrich, Carolinas FSC  25.12/13.38/12.24[3.44/3.503.443.63/3.50/0.50| #9

6 | O Gerswnb;;%jer’ First Coast |53 4111448 9.932.8812.812.882.752.81/1.00 #2

7 McKenzie Edwards, SCof 1) 55111 40110.5213.06 2.753.00 3.00 3.06 0.0 #12
Huntsville

8 Anais Gentles, Carolinas FSC  21.09/11.23| 9.862.81 2.69 2.75/3.00 2.75/0.00| #6



Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name TSS T_IES PSS ss TR PE cH IN e St;rt

9 | Sophie Flatt, FSC of Charleston 20.14/12.13| 9.01 2.56 2.56 2.56 2.69 2.50|1.00| #3

Brianna Mccormick, SC of

10 18.60| 8.46/10.64 3.313.06 2.88 3.002.81/0.50 #4

Huntsville
1| Tiffeny Hawtkoutelis, Alan@ 17,07 857 8.502.502.252.31 2.56 2.38/0.00 #5
1p Melika Rabieié(sj"o“ Hamilton |15 63§38/ 84502.562.1912.252.5612.31/1.00 #8
13 | Madeleine Tharrington, SCof 1y 041 7931 g 612.44/2.50/2.38 2.50 2.50 1.00| #1
North Carolina
14  Rachel LaFO“S’Sgaytona Beach 115 54 4.83] 7.912.3812.31 2.132.38 2.06 0.50| #15
Jamie Gordon, Central Florida
WD FSC i
Officials
Function Name
Judge 1 Lori Malthaner, Fayetteville, GA
Judge 2 Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Judge 3 Dana Graham, Atlanta, GA
Judge 4 Frances Jesel, Mooresville, NC
Judge 5 John O'Connor, Philadelphia, PA
Judge 6 Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA
Referee Richard Perez, Mountain View, CA
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA
Technical Specialist Tracey Poletis, Baltimore, MD
Assistant Technical Specialist Steven Belanger, West Palm Bch, FL
Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition

IN Interpretation



Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time

2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Intermediate Ladies SP - Group B

Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name 155 TES PSS 'ss TR PE cH v Ped St

Josephine Hagan, Louisville

Skating Academy 31.57/18.0313.54 4.00 3.75 3.81 3.883.75/0.00| #7

Danielle Carvella, Tampa Bay

2 S 28.01 15.2113.30 3.81 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.88 0.50 #3

3 | Elicia Wang, First Coast FSC 27.89/16.11 11.78 3.50(3.25(3.31 3.4 3.1910.00| #5

4 Jeslyn Choi, Atlanta FSC  23.98 13.5110.47 3.19 2.81 2.81 3.00 2.94/0.00 #6

5 | Makenzie Rutledge, Texas Gulf |, 50113 051 9 4502.8112.692.692.69 2.56 0.00| #8
Coast FSC

6 Natalie Semsey, Georgia FSC 21.11/10.9510.66 3.133.06 3.00 2.94 3.06 0.50| #2
7 Elvira Junnila, Atlanta FSC  20.79/11.76 | 9.53(2.75(2.56|2.7512.752.69(0.50| #13
8 Camryn Goins, Georgia FSC  19.86 /10.85| 9.512.752.50(2.69 2.63 |2.88|0.50 | #12
9 Chloe Wagner, Knoxville FSC 17.55| 8.80| 8.752.50(2.252.502.56 2.56 0.00 | #10

Ainsley Gossett, Palmetto Skate
Club

11 Ariah Lanum, Knoxville FSC 13.62| 5.52/ 9.102.752.502.502.56 2.56|1.00 #4
WD | Kiristen Gough, Carolinas FSC -

Isabella Dady, Central Florida
Wb FSC -

WD | Gina Lee, Central Florida FSC -

Officials
Function Name

Judge 1 Elisa Boyer, Harvest, AL
Judge 2 Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL

10 16.53| 7.55| 9.48 2.752.442.502.882.81/0.50 | #11


http://www.usfigureskating.org/

Officials

Function Name
Judge 3 Deborah Currie, Erie, PA
Judge 4 Catherine Hackney, Acworth, GA
Judge 5 Deborah Hagenauer, Allentown, PA
Judge 6 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA
Referee Robert Wagner, Orlando, FL
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA
Technical Specialist Dana Graham, Atlanta, GA
Assistant Technical Specialist| Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Intermediate Ladies SP - Group C

Short Program

Final Result Details
Name TSS TES PCS SS TR PE CH IN Ded Start
= | + | 4+ - #
Aleksandra Novoseltsev, 131 49116 43113.56/4.00 3.69 3.75 3.943.81 0.50 #6
Panthers FSC
Deana Torgashev, Panthers FSC 31.2017.42|13.78/3.94|3.75 4.00 3.943.94 0.00  #10
Erin Coleman, Panthers FSC  130.50/17.69/13.31/3.943.56/3.69 3.69/3.94/0.50 | #1
Madelyn Jordan, Carolinas FSC 27.29/14.26 13.033.813.50/3.753.633.750.00 | #12
Gracie Prince, Panthers FSC  27.15/15.2611.89/3.56/3.133.31/3.44(3.31/0.00 #4
Sarah Banks, Panthers FSC  26.61/14.33/12.78/3.81/3.31/3.44 3.69/3.75/0.50 | #5
Megan Corrigan, Tampa Bay SC 24.9913.68 11.313.503.06 3.133.193.06/0.00 | #7
Emma Potts, Carolinas FSC  |23.4612.40/11.06(3.25/2.94/3.31/3.00/3.13 0.00| #14
Kaitlyn McGarigle, Atlanta FSC [22.92(12.80/10.12(3.00 2.632.81/2.88 2.94(0.00 | #13
Sara-Kate Giles, SCof 1) 1115 00/11.4113.63 3.063.00 3.31 3.00/0.50| #15
Huntsville
Callie Goins, Georgia FSC ~ 20.70/11.40| 9.80(2.882.69(2.752.7512.81/0.50 #3
Kristen Seeba, Carolinas FSC |17.93| 8.95| 9.48/2.88/2.562.632.632.69(0.50| #11
Michaela Slo‘;“sné’ Birmingham 1, ; 101 ¢ 011 9121275250 2.442.75 2.44 0.00 #8
Alisha Sarley, Knoxville FSC  [10.78] 5.02| 7.26/2.25/1.94/1.882.19/1.94/1.50| #2

Alexandra Kearns, Central
Florida FSC

Function
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6

Officials
Name
Deborah Currie, Erie, PA
Catherine Hackney, Acworth, GA
Frances Jesel, Mooresville, NC

John O'Connor, Philadelphia, PA

Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA

Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA



Officials
Function Name
Referee Diana Wisner, Wilmington, DE
Technical Controller Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL
Technical Specialist Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Assistant Technical Specialist| Tracey Poletis, Baltimore, MD

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14
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Place
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Novice Ladies SP - Group A

Short Program

Final Result Details
TSS | TES |PCS Ded Start

Name

Paxton James, Panthers FSC

Katelyn Mamrick, Greenville
FSC

Alexandra Hoethke, Carolinas
FSC

Valeria Olano, Nashville FSC
Jillian Kight, First Coast FSC
Ellie Mcclellan, Carolinas FSC

Frances Umezaki-Oba, Georgia
FSC

Luci Hinson, Carolinas FSC
Isabel Torres, FSC of Charleston

Maggie Morris, Central Florida
FSC

Nile Ziegler, Atlanta FSC
Morgan Gamble, Tampa Bay SC
Natalie Martin, Atlanta FSC

Gloria Marshall, Birmingham
FSC

Lily Xie, Atlanta FSC

Function
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

_ N +SSTRPECHIN_

43.1326.38/16.754.75 4.1314.50 4.44 4.50|0.00

35.69|19.18 16.51 4.384.31 4.31 4.63 4.38 0.00

33.19/18.0315.16 4.003.94 4.13 |4.06 4.06 0.00

32.13/17.02/15.11 4.133.69 4.06 4.06 4.19 0.00
31.8617.38 15.48 4.25/4.00 4.00 4.13 4.251.00
30.50(17.43 14.07 3.883.693.63 3.813.75/1.00

27.38/14.03|14.35/4.00/3.63 3.813.81 3.88 1.00

26.19/13.20/12.99/3.503.56 3.31 3.383.56 |0.00
23.24/12.67|12.573.44/3.193.31 3.38 3.44|2.00

22.98/11.50(12.483.50/3.13 3.063.63 3.31 1.00

18.78/10.49| 9.292.63 2.442.502.50/2.31|1.00
18.04| 7.05/10.99 2.94 2.812.812.94/3.13/0.00
18.03| 8.05/10.98 3.06 2.812.81|3.00/2.94|1.00

14.61| 6.42/10.193.06 2.38 2.63 2.882.63 2.00

14.54| 5.22110.3212.75(2.69|2.69 2.882.75|1.00
Officials

Name
Elisa Boyer, Harvest, AL
Deborah Currie, Erie, PA
Dana Graham, Atlanta, GA
Catherine Hackney, Acworth, GA
Frances Jesel, Mooresville, NC

#
#4

#13

#8

#11
#9
#2

#15

#5
#12

#1

#14
#7
#3

#10
#6



Officials

Function Name
Judge 6 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA
Referee Robert Wagner, Orlando, FL.

Technical Controller Deborah Weidman, Chapel Hill, NC
Technical Specialist Steven Belanger, West Palm Bch, FL
Assistant Technical Specialist, ~ Tracey Poletis, Baltimore, MD

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Novice Ladies SP - Group B

Short Program

Final Result Details
Name TSS TES PCS SS TR PE CH IN Ded Start
= | + | 4+ - #
Isabella Vam;es%aat’ Panthers 34 19 119.57/15.7214.38/4.13 4.00 4.25 4.19/1.00 | #14
Elle Vaske, SFOéléhweSt Florida 115 13118.09/16.14/4.38 4.13 4.50/4.31 4.191.00 | #10
Alia Smith, Knoxville FSC  30.01/15.2314.78 3.81[3.69 4.00 4.064.13/0.00| #12
Grace Rathbun, Atlanta FSC  [27.97/12.63/15.344.13/3.88/4.19/4.00/4.25/0.00| #6
Maria Son, Atlanta FSC ~ 27.41/16.25/12.16/3.50/3.06/3.25(3.25[3.13[1.00| #13
Kyra Hoctor, Carolinas FSC ~ 27.33/13.9314.40 3.94 3.75/3.75/3.943.81/1.00| #9
Carley Bryant, FSC of 26.53112.84/13.693.633.63/3.563.69 3.750.00 #7
Watertown
Mingda Liu, Atlanta FSC  [26.15/12.70/14.45/4.25(3.94/3.50(4.00(3.56 1.00| #5
Francesca B“;hSOCWSkI’ Panthers 1 <0 '12.16/13.52 3.69/3.38 3.69 3.63 3.63 1.00 | #11
Hannah Carleton, Atlanta FSC [24.5110.53/13.98 4.13[3.44/3.69(3.75(3.6310.00| #4
Tessa Kory, Orlando FSC  [23.63/11.95/11.683.31/3.06/3.13[3.06(3.00 0.00| #2
Alyssa MCDO;%% Birmingham 1 o)1 6111201 3.63/3.253.38 3.503.44/1.00 #8
Kendall Taulbee, Carolinas FSC 22.8410.32/12.52/3.44/3.50(3.25/3.31/3.1910.00| #1
Dallas Ward, Eg‘ghwe“ Florida 1,1 171 9.52112.90/3.563.25 3.50 3.44 3.44 2.00 #3
Officials
Function Name
Judge 1 Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL
Judge 2 Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Judge 3 Deborah Hagenauer, Allentown, PA
Judge 4 Victoria Hildebrand, Williston, VT
Judge 5 John O'Connor, Philadelphia, PA

Judge 6

Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA



Officials

Function Name
Referee Richard Perez, Mountain View, CA
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA
Technical Specialist Tracey Poletis, Baltimore, MD
Assistant Technical Specialist Steven Belanger, West Palm Bch, FL
Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Open Juvenile Girls FS

Free Skate
Final Result Details
Place Name 155 1TES PCS Tss R pE cH | IN P Stzrt

1 Brynn Miller, Georgia FSC ~ 28.45/11.45|17.502.94 2.81 2.81 2.69 2.69 0.50 #8

Caroline Wright, FSCof 1, /21109111552 2.63 2.442.312.50 2.44/0.00 #7

Charleston
3 | Jenna SChOOl;};eém’ Knoxville 1,5 ¢3111.46/15.1712.50 2.38 2.31 2.44 2.44 1.0 #4
4 | Sarah Rogers, Texas Gulf Coast |, ;1 g ¢5l15 411,63 02.3812.50 2.442.25 0.50 #5

FSC


http://www.usfigureskating.org/

Free Skate

Final Result Details
Place Name TSS T_IES PSS ss TR PE cH IN Ped St;rt

Morgan Newman, Knoxville

5 FSC 23.99| 8.63(15.362.56/2.382.312.44 2.50/0.00  #10
6 Sally Campbell, ESCof 1) 11 §31/14.11/2.382.06 2.192.25 2,25 0.00 #3
Charleston
7 Celina Zhang, Georgia FSC  22.00| 9.6412.362.00 2.00|1.88 2.06(1.94/0.00| #9
8 Anna Welsh, Carolinas FSC ~ 21.11| 8.79(12.822.06 2.06(1.942.192.000.50 #1
9 Caroline Bowden, Scott ¢ 311 ¢ 165/12.151.88/1.81 1.81 2.00 2.1910.00 #6
Hamilton SC
jo | Cassidy Leni‘:’liﬁlme“o Skate 115 90| 5.81112.09/1.941.63 1.8 2.00 2.060.00 #2
WD | Micah Foster, Knoxville FSC -
Officials
Function Name
Judge 1 Elisa Boyer, Harvest, AL
Judge 2 Deborah Currie, Erie, PA
Judge 3 Jeannette Doney, Roswell, GA
Judge 4 Marc Galonsky, Atlanta, GA
Judge 5 Frances Jesel, Mooresville, NC
Judge 6 John O'Connor, Philadelphia, PA
Referee Robert Wagner, Orlando, FL
Technical Controller Diana Wisner, Wilmington, DE
Technical Specialist Dana Graham, Atlanta, GA
Assistant Technical Specialist Steven Belanger, West Palm Bch, FL
Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14
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Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time

2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Intermediate Men SP

Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name 155 TESIPCS 'ss 1R pE cm v Dot Sart

Evan Whitlow, Louisville ) o516 10/13.9213.88/3.75 4.06 4.193.94/0.50 #2

Skating Academy
2 Charles Liu, Georgia FSC 18.58 8.84| 9.74/3.00 2.69 2.56 2.942.56 0.00 #1
Officials
Function Name

Judge 1 Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL

Judge 2 Jeannette Doney, Roswell, GA

Judge 3 Marc Galonsky, Atlanta, GA

Judge 4 Victoria Hildebrand, Williston, VT

Judge 5 Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA

Judge 6 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA

Referee Deborah Weidman, Chapel Hill, NC



Officials
Function Name
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA
Technical Specialist Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Assistant Technical Specialist| Richard Perez, Mountain View, CA

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time

2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Novice Men SP

Short Program

Final Result Details
Place Name 155 TES P8 165 TR PR cH N Ded St
1 Luke Ferrante, SC of Huntsville 45.51 25.3621.15|5.00 4.56 |4.75 4.63 |4.56 1.00 #1
Officials
Function Name

Judge 1 Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL

Judge 2 Jeannette Doney, Roswell, GA

Judge 3 Marc Galonsky, Atlanta, GA

Judge 4 Victoria Hildebrand, Williston, VT

Judge 5 Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA

Judge 6 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA


http://www.usfigureskating.org/

Officials

Function Name
Referee Deborah Weidman, Chapel Hill, NC
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA

Technical Specialist Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Assistant Technical Specialist| Richard Perez, Mountain View, CA

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14

Thursday, Jun 09, 2016, 09:48 PM Eastern Daylight Time
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2016 Atlanta Open

06/09/2016 - 06/11/2016

Adult Gold FS
Free Skate
Final Result Details
Place Name 155 TES PES 1ss (TR pE cH | N Dot At
1 Jillian Paciello, Knoxville FSC 26.17/10.5916.08 |2.44 2.63 2.69 2.88 2.75 0.50 #1
Officials
Function Name
Judge 1 Gregory Cannon, Lake Worth, FL
Judge 2 Jeannette Doney, Roswell, GA
Judge 3 Marc Galonsky, Atlanta, GA
Judge 4 Victoria Hildebrand, Williston, VT
Judge 5 Sara Stephens, Marietta, GA
Judge 6 Ginger Whatley, Atlanta, GA
Referee Deborah Weidman, Chapel Hill, NC
Technical Controller Lori Dunn, Greensboro, GA

Technical Specialist Marcia Chaffee, West Chester, OH
Assistant Technical Specialist Richard Perez, Mountain View, CA

Legend
TSS Total Segment Score
TES Total Element Score
PCS Program Component Score
SS Skating Skills
TR Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement
PE Performance/Execution
CH Choreography/Composition
IN Interpretation

Created by IJScompanion 3.7.14
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